

3461 BLUE STAR HIGHWAY P.O. BOX 100 SAUGATUCK, MI 49453

> PHONE (269) 857-7721 FAX (269) 857-4542

DONATION AND ADVERTISEMENT AND MEMORIAL APPLICATION FORM

iling Address:		
te of Application:	E-mail:	
:	State: Z	Zip:Phone:
Ap	plication Fee:	
DONATION - MEMORIAL - ADVERTISEMENT REQUEST		
☐ I wish to make a donation: Cash donation of \$	☐ I wish to purchase a Memorial: Park Bench - \$1,500 each Picnic Table - \$3,000 each Litter Receptacle-\$1,500 each Desired Location of Memorial:	advertisement/memorial space a the Saugatuck Township Tail 'N' Trails Dog Park: Small memorial space(s) on do park pavilion(s) - \$150 per space (sign not included). Small sign advertising space(s) or Dog Park fence - \$150.00 per space annual fee (sign not included). Large sign advertising space or Dog Park fence - \$250 per space annual fee (sign not included).
☐ I wish to designate the specified purpose of my cash donation for the following purpose(s): ☐ I wish for my cash donation to be unspecified, and to be used at the	☐ I wish to purchase a Memorial Recognition Plaque with cost to be determined by contracted time and materials of the Township. Please specify text of memorial plaque(s) and confirm specifications and desired location(s) as follows:	



3461 BLUE STAR HIGHWAY P.O. BOX 100 SAUGATUCK, MI 49453

> PHONE (269) 857-7721 FAX (269) 857-4542

As the Applicant and/or Authorized Agent of the Organization I have read and agree to conform with all fees and applicable laws as adopted by the Township Board and described in the Saugatuck Township Park Donation & Advertisement & Memorial Advertisement Form. All information submitted on this application is accurate and true to the best of my knowledge.

I understand the Township will make every effort in good faith to repair damaged donations and memorials that are accepted; however, I agree that the Township shall be held not responsible for replacing items, including any plaques, due to damage or loss occurred subject to any use of the public or the Township. Saugatuck Township will make every effort to contact the applicant to inform them of any loss. Township reserves the right to deny or disapprove of this application or forego acceptance of any public donation, memorial, advertisement or any type of in kind service pursuant to this application. Donors may replace the items and/or plaques at their own expense upon approval of re-application and payment to the Township.

49453. ALL PAYMENTS MUST BE RECEIVED BY THE TOWNSHIP PRIOR TO APPROVAL.

Applicant Signature: ______ Date: ______

Township Approval Signature: ______ Date: ______

Please make all checks payable to Saugatuck Township - P.O. Box 100, Saugatuck, Michigan,